Form # P 04	DISPLAY	THIS	CARD	ON	PRINCIP	۹L	FRONT	AGE (DF W	ORK	
Please Read	-	C	YTI	0	F POR		LANI	D			
Application And			BU	ILDI	IG INSPE	CI	ION		PERMI	FISSUED)
Notes, If Any, Attached				P	ERMI	T		Permit	Jumber: 10	00469	
This is to contifu		Г. н. (П. н. н. н.							MAY	1 3 2010	
	that Morrill_F	2			and the second s	1					
has permission to	o <u>Reconstr</u>	uct back er	ntry deck and	ladd hu	ilkhpad.	1			TY OF I	PORTLAN	VD T
AT _33_Carroll_S						1	CBL 062 A				
	hat the perso										
	isions of the action, main										
this depart									app.		

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	Notification of inspection must be given and written permission procured before this building or part thereof is lathed or otherwise closed-in. 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this build- ing or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		,
Fire Dept		1
Health Dept		- h l i
Appeal Board		· · · · · · · · ·
Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services
	ENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARL	

City of Portland, Maine	- Building or Use	Permi	t Application	1 P	ermit No:	Issue Date:		CBL:	2
389 Congress Street, 04101	<u> </u>				10-0469			062 A0	13001 12
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:			Own	er Address:			Phone:	
33 Carroll St	Morrill Eva			33 Carroll St					
Business Name:	Contractor Name	2:		Con	tractor Address:			Phone	
	Raymond Keit	nond Keith Carpentry		1 Bowdoin St. Portland			2073292308		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Pern	nit Type:			•	Zone:
				Additions - Dwellings					RL R-4
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		CE CE	O District:		
Single Family	Single Family				\$120.00	\$9,50	0.00	2	
	entry deck and	entry deck and add bulkhead.		FIRE DEPT: Approved Use G		INSPECTI Use Group	\sim		
							tR	L-200	3
Proposed Project Description:							(1.0 1	1.1
Reconstruct back entry deck a	nd add bulkhead.		0		Signature:	AMD:	011810		
				PED	ESTRIAN ACT	VITIES DIST	RICT (P.A.	ID .)	1 1
				Act	ion 📄 Approv	ved App	roved w/Co	nditions	Denied
				Sigi	nature		Da	ate.	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:				Zoning	Approva	1		
gg	04/30/2010				0				
I. This permit application de	oes not preclude the	Special Zone or Reviews		Zoning Appeal		Historic Pres	servation		
Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.		Shoreland Variance		e			ct or Landmark		
 Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. 	nclude plumbing,	Wetland		Miseetlaneous			Docs Not Require Review		
3. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t		🗌 Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Review	
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Subdivision					Approved		
		🗌 Sit	te Plan		П Арртом	ed	TU	Approved w	/Conditions
PERMIT ISSUE	ED		Minor 🛄 MM		Denied			Denied	1
MAY 1 3 2010)	Date: 3	ulcondition		Date		Date:	8/15	10
	AND						Ĩ	J.A.	onis

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE

City of Portland, Maine - Build	ding or Use Permi	t	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:		
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (2	0		6 10-0469	05/03/2010	062 A013001		
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:		
33 Carroll St	Morrill Eva		33 Carroll St				
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone		
	Raymond Keith Carpentry		I Bowdoin St. Portland		(207) 329-2308		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:				
			Additions - Dwell	ings			
Proposed Use:		Ргороз	ed Project Description:				
Single Family / Reconstruct back entry within existing footprint)	y deck and add bulkhea	id (all Reco footp		ck and add bulkhead	l (all within existing		
Dept: Historic Status: A Note: 1) * Stair and railing details to be co and Replacement. Newell posts to		porch details as	Deborah Andrew		Ok to Issue: 🗹		
Note:	pproved with Condition		: Ann Machado		ate: 05/06/2010 Ok to Issue: 🗹		
1) This permit is being issued with the	e condtion that all the	work will take p	lace within the exist	ing footprint.			
 ANY exterior work requires a sep- District. 	arate review and appro	val thru Historic	Preservation. This p	property is located wi	ithin an Historic		
 This property shall remain a single approval. 	e family dwelling. Any	change of use s	nall require a separal	e permit application	for review and		
 This permit is being approved on work. 	he basis of plans subm	itted. Any devi	ations shall require a	separate approval be	efore starting that		
Dept: Building Status: A Note:	pproved with Condition	ns Reviewe	: Jeanine Bourke	Approval Da	ate: 05/13/2010 Ok to Issue: 🔽		
 Permit approved based on the plan noted on plans. 	ns submitted and review	ved w/owner/co	ntractor, with additio	nal information as ag	greed on and as		
 Separate permits are required for a hood exhaust systems and fuel tan 							
 Application approval based upon and approrval prior to work. 	nformation provided b	y applicant. An	v deviation from app	roved plans requires	separate review		

Comments:

5/10/2010-gg: received permit from historic as of 05-10-10. /gg

5/13/2010-jmb: Spoke with Ray K. For details on construction and orientation of the new bulkhead and stairs, see notes on plans.

5/6/2010-amachado: Spoke to Raymond Keith (contractor). The new entry & bulkhead footpring will be smaller than existing. Entry deck is not as deep and reorienting stairs.

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY) or email: buildinginspections@portlandmaine.gov

With the issuance of this permit, the owner, builder or their designee is required to provide adequate notice to the City of Portland Inspection Services for the following inspections. Appointments must be requested 48 to 72 hours in advance of the required inspection. The inspection date will need to be confirmed by this office.

- Please read the conditions of approval that is attached to this permit!! Contact this office if you have any questions.
- Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.
- If the inspection requirements are not followed as stated below additional fees may be incurred due to the issuance of a "Stop Work Order" and subsequent release to continue with construction.
- X Footing/Building Location Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete or setting precast piers
- X Framing/Rough Plumbing/Electrical: Prior to Any Insulating or drywalling
- X Final inspection required at completion of work.

The project cannot move to the next phase prior to the required inspection and approval to continue, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

IF THE PERMIT REQUIRES A CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY, IT MUST BE PAID FOR AND ISSUED TO THE OWNER OR DESIGNEE BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

	2				
Location/Address of Construction:	- Carro	11 She	et		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/A	\rea	Square Foot 884	ige of Lot	1	Number of Stories
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant *	must be owner,	Lessee or Buy	er'	Telephone
Chart# Block# Lot#	Non D.	ynpondt	Keith		-
067 A 013	Address	Bowdo:	m 5t		329-2308
RECEIVED	City, State	k Zip Port	· ConTr	1	
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if/d	ifferent from A	pplicant)	Cost	OF 7, 500
MAY - 3 2010		+ Mrs.	1	Wor	k: \$ 7, 300
	Address 4	14 Cano	11 31-	Cof	O Fee: S
Dept. of Bullding Inspection City of Portland Maine	ity, State &	zip Port.	04102	Tota	1 Fee: 5 120.00
Current legal use (i.e. single family)	ele for	ily Num	per of Resident	ial Unit	s
If vacant, what was the previous use?	0				
Proposed Specific use:					
Is property part of a subdivision?	I	f yes, please na	me		1 /
Project description: matrist back	inte	deck.	New for	itis	for deck
Project description: demo + reconstruct back + bulkhead . Reposition.	stain 1	- cheste	b. Ikhen	d	
+ bulkhead . Reportion.	4	(ten -	10		
Contractor's name: Caynon T. Ket	Th Carp	entry f			
Address: 1 Bow long St.	X	xmai	1		
City, State & Zip Port. ME.			j	Telepho	ne: 329-2308
Who should we contact when the permit is read	dy: San				ne:
Mailing address:					

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at <u>www.portlandmanc.gov</u>, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby cerufy that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I cerufy that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code applicable of this permit.

		1-	1-11		
gnature	un-	T (.	m (Date:	5/3/10	



Sarage 23×24=552



Page 1





Page 1



60' RIGHT OF WAY





775.2696

44 WARPOL ST. 4 0